
B6-C5-D6-E5-F5

B2
C6
B5
E7-E8
A5
D4-D5 
B4 
C6-C7 
E5-E6
D3
F6
E4-E5 
B3
D6 
B6 
E6-E7 
E6
D6 
C6-D6 
B2
F7 
B5
A5 
C5 
E4 

C6 
B3 
B5 
A5 
C3-C4-D4 
E5 
B2 
F5
A5 
E6 
B5 
C5 
C5 
 
D6 
D3 
D6
E4
F5
E5
D8 
C6 
D6-D7-E7 
A5 
 
F5-F6
C6
C5 
 
C2
C6 
B4 
 
C3
C2 
E7-D7-D8 
C7-C8
D8-C8
B3
F5 
C6 
B4-C4 
D3 
B2 
C7 
A5 
A5 
B5 
B6 
E5 
E4-D4 
C6-C7
C7 
A5
B2
C3 
C6 
B6 
E4 
D4-C4-D5 
D2 
C6 
B6 
A5 
B5-B6 
C2
B5 
C6 
A5 
C3-D3 
 
E4
B6 
A4 
B5 
D2 
B4 
D7 
C4-D5 
C1 
C8 
C1 
B2 
B2 
C2
C2
BCD6-EF5 
B6 
E7 
B2 
D5 
B1 
D4
A4 
B3-B4
B3
E5-E6 
C4 
B5 
A4 
C3-D3 
B3
E7 
B5 
B2 
B5 
B6-B7-C7 
D8-D9
F5
F4 
B6 
C8-B8 
C8
A4 
D6 
B1 
B5-B6 
B6
A4 
A4-A5 
B5 
B2 
C6 
E4 
D3 
B5 
B5-B6 
C1-C2 
B6
D5 
E6-E7 
D3
B1-C1 
A4 
C8 
F5 
D5 
F5 
D5 
D5 
E4 
B4 
E7 
B4 
B6 
E6 
C8 

CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL 
CL 
CTRA. 
CL 
CL
TVSAL.
CL 
CL 
CL 
PASEO 
CL 
TVSAL.
CL 
CL 
PASAJE
CL 
PSAJE
CL 
PSAJE 
CL 
CTRA.
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CTRA.
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CNO. 
CNO. 
CNO.
CNO.
CNO.
CNO.
CNO. 
CNO. 
CNO. 
CNO. 
CNO. 
CL 
CNO. 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CLLON
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CNO. 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
TVSAL
CL
CL
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
PSAJE 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CTRA. 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CMNO. 
CL 
CL 
CLLON. 
CL 
PSAJE
PSAJE
CTRA. 
CTRA. 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
VIA
CL 
CTRA.
CL 
CL 
CMNO. 
CMNO. 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
PSAJE 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
TVAL. 
TVAL. 
CL 
CL 
TVAL. 
CL 
CL 
CL 

ABADEJO
ABALES
ABEL BONNET REVERÓN
ABIERTAS
ACEBIÑO (EL)
ADELANTADO
AGRIMENSORES
AGUA GARCÍA
ALAMOS (LOS)
ALAMOS DE SAN JUAN (LOS)
ALBATROS
ALBORNOZ
ALFREDO FUENTES DORTA
ALMENDRA (LA)
ÁLVARO ARVELO HERNÁNDEZ
ÁLVARO BÁEZ
ÁLVARO BÁEZ PRIMERA
ÁLVARO FARIÑA
ÁLVARO RAMOS
ANCLA (DEL)
ANDES (LOS)
ANTONIO ABREU EXPÓSITO
ANTONIO DORTA MARTÍN
ARVEJA (LA)
ATALAYA
AUTOPISTA DEL NORTE TF5
AVENCIO HERNÁNDEZ
BALDOMERA M. GARCÍA FUENTES
BARRANCO GUAYONJE
BARRANCO MARTIÑO
BARRANCO SAN JUAN
BENITO PÉREZ GALDÓS
BICUDA (LA)
BOQUERÓN (EL)
BREZO (EL)
CALIMOCHO
CALLEJÓN DE GÓMEZ
CALLEJÓN GRANDE PRIMERO
CALLEJÓN GRANDE SEGUNDO
CALVARIO
CUESTA PRIMERA
CAMINO DE LA MINA
CAMINO DE LA SERRERÍA
CAMINO DE LAS PILETAS
CAMINO EL HORNILLO
CAMINO EL TRAZO
CAMINO HUERTA BICHO
CAMINO LA CANOYA
CAMINO LA CUESTA
CAMINO LOS GUANCHES
CAMINO REAL
CAMPO DE GOLF
CANALES (LAS)
CANDELARIA
CANDELARIA MONTE
CANDIDO LÓPEZ TRUJILLO
CANTILLO PRIMERA
CAÑA DULCE
CARIDAD (LA)
CARMEN (EL)
CARMITA CASTRO
CARRIL ALTO
CARRIL DE BILLETE
CARRIL MILLETE
CARTEROS (LOS)
CARRETAS (LAS)
CASAS ALTAS
CASAS DEL MARQUES
CASETA LOS CAMINEROS
CATALUFA (LA)
CECILIO MARRERO
CEDRO (EL)
CERCADO DEL ARROYO
CESAR GALÁN HERNÁNDEZ
CESAR MANRIQUE
CHAPATAL (EL)
CHAVOCO
CHUPADERO
CHUPADERO PRIMERA
CLARA CAMPOAMOR
CONGRIO (EL)
CORAZÓN (EL)
CORREO VIEJO
CORROCHO
CRUZ CARIDAD
CRUZ DE FRAY DIEGO
CRUZ DE TAGORO
DEHESA (LA)
DELINEANTES
DORADILLA (LA)
DURAZNO (EL)
EMETERIO GUTIÉRREZ ALBELO
ENAMORADA (LA)
ERA DE SOSA
ESCOBÓN (EL)

ESPERANZA (LA)
ESTEBAN MARTÍNEZ ARROYO
FAMILIA QUESADA SÁNCHEZ
FAYA (LA)
FERNÁNDEZ OCAMPO
FINCA LOS PALMEROS
FLORES Y SOL
FORTALEZA
FRAY DIEGO
FUENTECILLA (LA)
FUENTILLAS
FUERTEVENTURA
FULA (LA)

GARAJONAY
GAROÉ
GENERAL DEL NORTE
GENERAL VÍA ENLACE
GOFIONES (LOS)
GOMERA (LA)
GRACIANO ÁLVAREZ DORTA
GRAN CANARIA
GRUPO VDAS. ADELANTADO
GUAYDIL (EL)
GUAYONJE
GUILLERMO GRAHAM HERNÁNDEZ
GÜIMARÁES
HACIENDA (LA)
HACIENDA DEL PINO
HELECHO (EL)
HERMANOS LÓPEZ
HERMÓGENES PÉREZ ACOSTA
HERRADURA (LA)
HERRERÍA (LA)
HIERRO (EL)
HIGINIO LUGO TORRES
HIGUERAS (LAS)
HORNACA
HORNILLO ALTO
HORNILLO BAJO
HOTEL CAMACHO
HOYA LOS LIRIOS
HOYA MANZANEROS
INCIENSO (EL)
INOCENCIO RGUEZ. GUANCHE
ISLA DE LA GRACIOSA
ISMAEL DOMÍNGUEZ
ISMAEL DOMÍNGUEZ PRIMERA
JARA (LA)
JARDÍN DEL SOL
JORGE GARCÍA
JOSÉ ALMENAR
JOSÉ ANTONIO EL CAÑERO
JOSÉ DOMÍNGUEZ RAMOS
JOSÉ DORTA FIGUEROA
JOSÉ IZQUIERDO
JOSÉ MORALES CLAVIJO
JUAN FERNÁNDEZ
JUAN PABLO ll
JUAN PÉREZ
JUAN RAMOS
LADERA (LA)
LANZAROTE
LAUREL (EL)
LAURISILVA
LIBERTAD (LA)
LLANO (EL)
LLAVES (LAS)
LOMO COLORADO
LOMO COLORADO PRIMERA
LOMO COLORADO SEGUNDA
LOMO DE LA VIEJA
LOMO DEL TRAZO
LOMO LA VIEJA
LUIS CAMACHO
LUZ (LA)
MADRE DEL AGUA

FUNDADORES DE LA SOCIEDAD TAGOR

ESCULTORA MARÍA BELÉN MORALES

B5-C5-D5-E5

B7-C7-D7-E7

C7-C8-D8-D9

D4-E4-E5-F5

C7-D8-D9-E9

B5 
B5-C5 
C5 
B4 
B5 
E4 
C5 
E4 
D5-D6 
C4-B4
B2
D6 
B4 
B3 
B3 
C8-B8 
D3-D4 
B6
F5 
A5 
D5 
C6-C7
D8 
B4 
B2 
B5 
B3 
A5 
B6 
F7
B6 
D6-D5 
E6
A5 
E5-E6 
C5-C6
D5
E3 
B2-C2 
C8
C6 
F5 
F5-F6 
B6
F4-E4 
E4
D6-C5 
F5

C5-C6
C5
B2 
E5 
E6 
C5 
C2 
B5
B5
E6 
A5
B2 
B2 
B2 
D6
B4 
B4-C2
F5
A5
B1 
F5 
D7-D8 
E7
B4 
B2 
C2 
C5 
C5 
C4-B4 
E5-E6
A5 
C5 
B6-C6 
B2
F5 
B5-B6 
E5
D7 
C6 
C2
 
D3-C2-C1 
C2
C2-D2 
B2 
B2 
B2-C2 
B5
B1
B1
D5-D6 
A5-B5 
E5 
D6 
B6
C6-C5 
B2
C4-C3-B3 
D8-E8 
C7 
E6-F6 
E6-F6-F7 
C3 
B2 
C5
E4 
C6-D6 
D6 

CL 
CL 
TVAL. 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CLLON. 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CMNO.
CL 
CL 
CLLON. 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CMNO.
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
PLAZA 
PLAZA 
CL 
CL
CL 
CTRA. 
CL 
CL
CL 
CTRA.
CL 
CMNO.
PSAJE. 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
PSAJE. 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CMNO. 
CL 
PSAJE.
CTRA. 
CL 
TVAL 
TVAL 
PSAJE. 
CL 
CL 
CL
PSAJE.
PSAJE.
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
AVDA.
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CL 
CLLON 
CMNO.
CL 
CL 
CL 

MAESTROS (LOS)
MALCONTENTO
MALCONTENTO PRIMERA
MANCHÓN (EL)
MARAÑÓN (EL)
MARARÍA
MARIANO LÓPEZ ARIAS
MATEO VIÑA
MATO (EL)
MÉDICO ERNESTO CASTRO
MEDREGAL (EL)
MELCHOR ÁLVAREZ
MENCEY ACAYMO
MENCEY BENCOMO
MESA DEL MAR
MESETAS
MIRANDA (DE)
MIRLERAS
MIRLOS (LOS)
MOCAN (EL)
MOJICA
MONTAÑETA(LA)
MONTEVERDE
MORALILLOS (LOS)
MORENA (LA)
MUSEO CASILDA
NACERE HAYEK CALIL
NARANJO (EL)
NARCISO HERNÁNDEZ CRUZ
NATERO
NEBULOSA DE ORIÓN
NIVARIA
NUEVO LAUREL
ÑAMERA (LA)
OTILIA LÓPEZ PALENZUELA
OVEJERA (LA)
PADILLA
PAJALES (LOS)
PALMA (LA)
PALMERAS (LAS)
PASAJE ACOSTA
PASAJE FARIÑA
PASAJE MESA
PATRONATO (EL)
PEDRERA (LA)
PEDRO DE VERGARA
PEDRO FELIPE
PEÑÓN (EL)
PERALES (LOS)
PÉREZ REYES
PERLA (LA)
PESCADOR (EL)
PICONERA (LA)
PIEDRAS DE TORRES
PINO (EL)
PINTORA JUANITA DORTA
PLAZA DEL CRISTO
PLAZA SANTA CATALINA
POZO (EL)
PONIENTE (EL)
PRINCIPAL DEL PRIS
PRIS (EL)
PRISMAR
PROGRESO
PUENTE (DEL)
PUERTO DE LA MADERA
REVENTÓN (EL)
REY (EL)
ROQUE NUBLO
ROSALÍA DE ESTÉVEZ
ROSARIO (EL)
SABANDEÑOS (LOS)
SABINA (LA)
SALEMA (LA)
SAMBUZAL
SAN AGUSTÍN
SAN ISIDRO
SAN JERÓNIMO
SANGRADERA
SANTA LUCÍA
SANTA RITA
SARABANDA (LA)
SARGO (EL)
SAUCES (LOS)
SEBASTIÁN MACHADO
SEPTENTRIÓN
SUERTE DE OREJA
TABONA (LA)
TABURIENTE
TACORONTE-TEJINA
TAGORO
TAGORO PRIMERA
TAGORO SEGUNDA
TEIDE
TELÉMACO
TENERIFE
TEOBALDO POWER
TIMANFAYA
TINDAYA
TORREÓN (EL)
TOSCAS (LAS)
TRILLADORA (LA)
TURRONERAS (LAS)
V CENTENARIO
VALERIO J PADRÓN
VARADERO (EL)
VERAS (LOS)
VEREDA CANDELARIA
VEREDA DEL LLANO
VEREDA DEL MEDIO
VEREDA FISCAL
VICTORIANO ÁVILA
VIEJA (LA)
VIÑAS (LAS)
VOLCÁN DE LA CALDERA
WAQUE
YOYO SANTANA

B5-C4-C3-D3

B6-C5-C4-D3

ZONA NORTE

ZONA SUR

ZONA
METROPOLITANA

TEIDE

SANTA CRUZ
DE TENERIFE

CANDELARIA

ARONA

ADEJE

ICOD DE
LOS VINOS

PUERTO DE
LA CRUZ

L
A

 O
R

O
TA

V
A

FASNIA

TACORONTETACORONTE

AYTO.AYTO.
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